EFDZ EWEETE 117004 ED [RKEB(XE) 2016
100m (4521 4LL—X) fEEE 11EM0 LB E=(EE) 1997

o m) o ( m)

by tun- & R %2E R RO Ly fun- & OB PE ER R

2 6005 dbtH EE ( BEER 3 )( ) 13722 2 7604 th#t K& ( E 3 )( ) 13738

3 969 FEE KM (XM 3 )( ) 13730 3 7854 AIft F|pL ( HEEE 2 )( ) 13762

4 7605 FRMEFE—HA ( M 3 )( ) 14733 4 49 /B 1BE— ( BRE 3 )( ) 13717

5 1740 KT 2% ( BEER 3 ) ( ) 13712 5 7851 HMM &} ( BE 3 )( ) 13752

6 1739 & #F (& 3 )( ) DNS 6 47 k¥ B ( KM 3 )(7) 12756

7 7100 BF ® (BPE 3 )( ) 13782 7 956 AL EA ( EE 2 )( ) 13735

37 ( m) 914 ( m )

by tun- & R %E AR R % Ly fun- & OB OPE AR R

2 7152 % BRZE (RS 3 )( ) 13758 2 48 &)l 8% ( RE 3 )(8) 12761

3 7551 M BE (KE 3 )( ) 13707 3 1726 B0 BE ( HiE 3 )(4) 12739

4 61 FHE #E ( Mm% 3 )( ) 12775 4 966 BEF ffith ( XA 3 )(2) 11796

5 7558 BEF K#F ( KE 3 )( ) 13720 5 1713 KH+ BERE (BFE 3 )(1) 11796

6 1720 BEFt E= (BPFE 2 )(5) 12740 6 1733 BA HE ( B 3 )(3) 12731

7 7552 ¥ KE ( KE 3 )( ) 13707 7 965 EA ZFE ( XM 3 )(6) 12744
8 1732 WE & (H#E 3 )( ) 12770



17

L=y tun'-

D N DD N LN~

[
ES

7594
3801
7597
7616
7595
7323
7450
7325

L=y tun'-

D N DY N LN~

)
&

7364

57
7369
2850
7368
2848
7322
2846

L=y tun'-

D N DD G N LN~

58
7370
2847
3802
3371

656
7163
7871

(6#Z1LL—X)

14£100m
m)

£ ®i R
B &3 ( XE
A B2 (BFR
MM EH ( KE
WA #E (X
i R ( KE
BIIBLEER ( FE
#® BB ( XX
BR KX ( &F

m)

& i B
HMA Hd ( K
N FH ( KEE
B &Y ( BB
Bl B (3R
LT BA ( B
WA (X
Bh = (ES
HO o 2 ( XE

m)

& i 1=
TH #BA ( KE
AR OREE ( Wi
EO KfR (X
HA X (PR
iR KE ( ®iE
B E ( TE
O EX£ (RS
mH B ( BE

[4iva

) (
) (
) (
) (
) (
) (
) (
) (

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

IR fz

) (
) (
) (
) (
) (
) (
) (
) (

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

[4iva

) (

)

)(3)
)(2)
)(1)
)(5)
)(4)
)(7)
)(6)

2 #
15704
DNS
15”06
17715
17734
16745
20”85
18”08

£ %
14792
14”80
16707
16”75
16722
15784
15794
16”31

2 ®
14704
13744
13730
12789
13759
13754
13788
13785

S8k 128025 fHHE (BA(KRE) 2016

278

(

L=y Fun-

D N D AN W N~

414

7598
7324
7599
7326
7596
7321
7592
7593

L=y Fun-

D N D AN LW N~

7372
3799
7311

399
7253
7374
3798
7373

m)

& @I [
WA 8K ( KE
BA B (&%
EH BX ( XX
BEO OE (&KX
g &% (| KE
NER &7 ( &&
XA &3 ( XE
xB EF ( XE

m)

& HI [
WILEEA ( HiE
FEE E# (BPER
it fAKER ( BiE
BH =W (KM
MHFRXAR ( X[E
FEfE gz ( HiE

SH BH (BFR

¥t B (

Rig

1
1
1
1
1
1

Nz
) (
) (
) (
) (
) (
) (
) (
) (

IR fz

S
DNS
17729
16760
15782
15769
15798
14768
DNS

2 &
15774
14774
15710
14748
13788
14789
14717
16702



174

b=y Fun'-

N © &0 A N

k74

376
7606
7359
1715
7363

371

L=y Fun'-

D NI AN LN

5#

7613
1743

975
7804
7569
7609

1741 ]

L=y Fun'-

D® NI AN LN

55
1721
9717
7158
1734
984
7362

24£100m (570%14L—X)
m )

2 B ¥EE B B2 O&
INARRE (8 2 )( ) 17728
fnEE A (MmE 2 )( ) 14795
FHEBRZH (RE 2 )( ) 15750
AT K& (BFE 2 )( ) 16735
BRE EH (KRB 2 )( ) 15754
WA BE (#8 2 )( ) 14726

m )

] B ®F IBR B2 &
BRI fEE (mE 2 )( ) 13772
& OEEER O BEER 2 )( ) 13752
FHERES ( XXE 2 )( ) 13796
hA B ( RE 2 )( ) 14739
b4t =# ( KE 2 )( ) DNS
il fik (i 2 )( ) 14734
BE —E (BE 2 )( ) 14741

m )

| B ®F IBR B2 &
IR =X (RME 2 )(6) 13726
wmo k& (BFE 2 )(3) 13701
BA RK (XE 2 )(1) 11781
WE EH#% (JEE 2 )(8) 13745
e &3 (RBE 2 )(2) 12738
WA =#E ( XE 2 )(4) 13703
RAREESE ( R 2 )(5) 13709

278 ( m)

L=y Fun— £ i B ¥E
2 7614 WAK A& ( NE 2
3 1736 %E/7 HiE ( BiE 2
4 7852 Wt &N ( EE 2
5 959 m¥E EE ( EE 2
6 7571 WA & ( KE 2
7 1735 /p#k EBE ( il 2
478 ( m)

L=y fun'- | B EE
2 56 FL FI} ( KA 2
3 7157 K& 12& ( ;‘,\% 2
4 7570 /MR EE ( 2
5 1719 #HE &4 <% Hi 2
6 7568 fafE AKX ( KE 2
7 957 TR @B ( BE 2
8 1572 WFH E/ ( KE 2

SEoE% 117087 e EA(KME) 2016

{[4iva

) (
) (
) (
) (
) (
) (

A N 2 N N

IEfL

) (
) (
) (
) (

) (
) (
) (

)
)
)
7)
)
)
)

2 #

14715
DNS
14706
16”51
15777
15702

EI S

13785
14775
14752
13744
14704
14786
14727



174

(

b=y Fun'-

N © &0 A N

k74

1712 AR EKER

58

7112 EEHBA

7152
1743
7182

L=y tun'-

D NI AN LN

3797
7553

965
1733

966
7551
1738

L=y Fun'-

N D N W N

7123
7855
7103
7802

951
1737

L=y Fun-

N D N W N

1739
1732
980
1738
971
7150

200m

m )

CI ]

TH #BA

R B2
& EERR
BNl #%F

m )

% @l

| &3
INAL BRK
A =E
BA HE
RE it
M BE
B8 it

400m

R
=

LR B
B BT
A K
ARED &
AR KE

378
% Hl

& RE
mE K&
AHE #X
BE i
AR B
FE RHE

(
(
(B
(;
(
(

(3HFRALL—R) BEPEEREE 228032 BEOEKEN(CCE) 2016
227049 it JZR (SCRE) 1996

m )

KR
24 (
B ®FE Bk £ # L=y fun-
EBPE 3 )( ) 27758 2 7854 ;
RE 1 )( ) 28707 3 48
BFE 2 )(5) 25787 4 7554
EZ8 3 )( ) DNS 5 1740
BER 2 )( ) 27773 6 967
B 3 )( ) 28731 7 1724 ;
8 49
B ®F IBR B2 &
BPE 3 )(7) 26727
KE 3 )(C ) 26755
X 3 )(3) 25709
®i#E 3 )( ) DNS
XE 3 )(1) 24”14 ©
KE 3 )(C ) 26750
BEER 3 )(2) 24743 ©
(BFISALL—X)
ECER
B ®FE Bz £ & L=y fun'-
SFE 1 )( ) 69776 2 1728
EHE 2 )( ) 68760 3 7801
EFE 3 )(7) 59750 4 7560
£E 3 )( ) 62758 5 7853
FE 3 )( ) 63746 6 7351
& 3 )( ) 64725 7 964
B ®FE B B2 &)
BE8 3 )(5) 57784
BiE 3 )(4) 57714
XE 2 )(1) 53”271 ©
BEER 3 )(2) 54729 ©
XME 3 )(3) 54”75 ©
EE 3 )( ) 62732

Y

i
XE
A

X[
B
[

W W W W w w N

{[4iva

) )

2 #®

28720
25”52

)(4)

)(8)

26735
26”79

) )

) )

26765
26”17

)(6)

) )

27742

BEPEESESE 507095 FEOFTKER(3XE)2016

52f029 stH EXR(EPE)2002

278
% Hl

B =X
™ EA
B BE
INE FBRER
N
EH R

(
(
(
(
(
(

wORE 2E

B
[
RE
B
X[

W W N W W w

IEfL

63708

) )

) )

63”44
58”90

)(6)

) )

62762
60787

) )

)(8)

59”85



800m (2HHALL—X) BEPEERHE 195598014 hit E(GES)2014
£5045% 25304%058 LA #:& (3CFE)2015

1#8 2

b=y tun'- C | B ®F IBR & & L=y tun'- | B ®FE B B &
7 7610 #E)Il $FK ( & 2 )( ) 238703 7 1718 BhER AR (EFE 2 ) ( ) 2°22706
2 7360 EEH B ( Bl 2 )( )2 24781 2 951 B @wF ( KE 3 )(6) 220758
3 7351 HE& K+ (Wi 3 )( )2'25726 3 1730 BO & ( B 3 )(8) 2721731
4 7802 AR#ER A ( KR 3 )(5)2°19785 4 7850 M #EK ( FHE 3 )( ) 222706
5 7602 K FB ( mME 3 )( )242"72 5 7853 Bk MRED ( RE 2 )( ) 221"
6 7601 thE B4R ( % 3 )( ) 2°28768 6 6007 BB} £ ( BER 3 )(3)207725©
7 7101 E@ #5388 (BPE 3 )( ) 228753 7 968 /INRREIKRER ( X[ 3 )(2) 206791 ©
8 6010 FaFH HIF ( BEER 3 )(7)2°20779 8 970 BFE B3k ( X 3 )(4) 219769
9 7125 INARERE (BFE 1 )( ) 2'28705 9 980 &[E MEAX ( XM 2 )(1)205792 ©
0 46 KHE BF ( &M 3 )( )2'31741

14E1500m R KL 40417085 MMk 0t (RBEE) 2016
by fon— & OB O¥E O IEE R & gn by - & R TR OPE OB R &
7 7615 GAIJRZFERER ( MO 1 )( ) 609741 2%IH
2 7365 hRE fEA ( BHE 1 )( )545779 77 7328 WWF iR ( BE 1 )( ) 542782
3 7315 BAHX E (E#@E 1 )(8)5 31706 78 7327 Bl FE ( FE 1 )( )605775
4 3370 HES EX (H#E 1 )( )532705 79 7598 WA MK ( KE 1 )( ) 630700
5 7860 Wt REH ( EBE 1 )( )6 18764
6 7856 ;IO WEE ( FE 1 )( )6 01713
7 7367 WWFR BE ( i@ 1 )(6)5 21781
8 6027 ik S ( BEER 1 )(5)512779
9 7866 FE[E ¥RE ( FE 1 )( )537750
70 7872 kH #A ( FEE 1 )( )5 54’58
77 7162 ®Ff Y (JEE 1 )(7)5 30763
72 7366 )1l ¥E ( FiE 1 )( ) DNS
73 6026 HEITTRARBA ( B8R 1 )(4)507784
74 7254 (LU Fth ( X 1 )(2)5°01744
75 3372 EH #%5F ( ®E@E 1 )(1)4'57772
76 3800 7 HKZE (BPE 1 )(3)501774



L=y

© ® NS G AN O N N

NN N N N NN
A N W N N

17

N D N W N

Fon-
7105
7857
7859
7868
7354
1730
1727
7126
6022
7107

979

964
7557
6004
6007

968

v -

6015
7599
1724
6005
7352

3000m

&
=1
1\
mF
1TF:N
AR
&0
Jeil
1TF:N
HH
1TF:N
MR
EF

W

£%
BRE

INFRJE R ER

=L

=
BEE
12t
X
Bk 3
&=
BA
EA
L PN
&N
=5
R

&

=FN
#1h

170mH

Hatl
EH
st
b

FER—

6018 7 Mttt

ER

(
(
(
(
(
(

m R pE

(PHZALL—R) BREEDE 147078
E- T4

mOR 2E

F&ED
XE
RiE
FAAR
KRB
AR

REF

3
1
1
3
3
3
3
1
2
3
2
3
3
3
3
3

lER & &
) () 13711730
)( ) 12'19724
) () 12°16795
Y( ) 1218757
)(4) 1031776
) () 11759754
) (7) 11723705
Y( ) 11737727
)(6) 11704725
) (5) 10°54”39
) () 1251717
)( ) 13'22"38
)(8) 11728731
) (3) 10°26"64
)(2) 1015791
)(1)9°52”38 ©

Btz RE &

)( ) 23740
YO ) 27741
)(6) 19753
)(7) 19774
) ) 21712
) () 22799

278

E-3ard

(

L=y fun'-

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

46

7550 ;

973
1726
958
7159
7102

EPEEDRE 94045045 thif =
94r26F¥133 M

o g

A (flaig) 2011
A (fait&) 2011

EO It (ifE) 2000

15814 ;RO Fth (GRi#E) 2000

m )

=
Ft+

A=
K#

xr
=]

W
sE'st

(
(
(
(
(
(
N

wORE 2E

i
XE
X[
Rig
HE
RS
CREES

IEfL

EE

18781

)(4)

) )

23”31
16738

)(1)

)(2)
5)
8)

(
(
(
(3)

)
)
)

17750
19732
20”51
18”715



